




活動時間 12月14日 ( A區 )
聖雅各福群會 
St. James' Settlement 

基督堂幼稚園 
Christ Church Kindergarten

聖公會荊冕堂士德幼稚園 
Crown of Thorns Church Sadick Kindergarten

協恩中學附屬幼稚園 
Heep Yunn School Private Kindergarten

聖公會靈風堂幼稚園 
Holy Spirit Church Kindergarten

聖公會聖三一堂曾肇添幼稚園 
Holy Trinity Church Tsang Shiu Tim Kindergarten

聖公會慈光堂聖匠幼稚園幼兒園 
Kindly Light Church Holy Carpenter Kindergarten Nursery 

聖公會慈光堂柯佩璋幼稚園幼兒園 
Kindly Light Church Or Pui Cheung Kindergarten

香港聖公會麥理浩夫人中心幼稚園幼兒園 
Lady Maclehose Centre Kindergarten Day Nursery

香港聖公會深水埗幼兒中心 
Sham Shui Po Child Care Centre

香港聖公會聖西門良景幼兒學校 
St Simon's Leung King Nursery School 

香港聖公會聖西門大興幼兒學校 
St Simon's Tai Hing Nursery School

聖公會聖基道兒童院愛幼坊 
St. Christopher's Home Kiddie Square

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

活動時間 12月15日 ( A區 )

歡迎大家齊來玩遊戲

聖公會聖基道幼兒園(灣仔)
St. Christopher's Nursery (Wan Chai)

聖雅各福群會銅鑼灣幼稚園幼兒中心
St. James' Settlement Causeway Bay Kindergarten Child Care Centre

聖公會聖約瑟堂幼稚園
St. Joseph's Church Kindergarten

聖馬太堂幼稚園
St. Matthew's Church Kindergarten

聖公會聖馬提亞堂幼兒學校
St. Matthias Church Nursery School

聖公會青山聖彼得堂兆麟苑幼稚園
St. Peter's Church Castle Peak Siu Lun Court Kindergarten

聖公會青山聖彼得堂幼稚園/香港聖公會青山聖彼得堂青雲路幼稚園
(附設幼兒中心）
St. Peter's Church Kindergarten (Castle Peak)
St. Peter's Church Castle Peak Tsing Wun Road Kindergarten 
(Inc. Child Care Centre)

聖公會青山聖彼得堂山景邨幼稚園
St. Peter's Church Shan King Estate Kindergarten

聖士提反女子中學附屬幼稚園
St. Stephen's Girls' College Kindergarten

聖多馬堂幼稚園
St. Thomas' Church Kindergarten

香港聖公會基督顯現堂幼稚園
The Church of The Epiphany Kindergarten

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30



活動時間 12月14日 ( B區 )
聖公會荊冕堂葵涌幼稚園
Crown of Thorns Church Kwai Chung Kindergarten

香港聖公會夏瑞芸幼兒學校
Ha Sui Wan Nursery School 
 
聖公會主誕堂幼稚園
Holy Nativity Church Kindergarten

聖三一中心幼稚園．幼兒園
Holy Trinity Centre Kindergarten & Day Nursery

香港聖公會基愛幼兒學校
Kei Oi Nursery School

聖公會幼稚園
Sheng Kung Hui Kindergarten

香港聖公會麥理浩夫人中心(石蔭)幼稚園幼兒園
Lady Maclehose Centre (Shek Yam) Kindergarten Day Nursery

香港聖公會基督顯現堂幼稚園
The Church of The Epiphany Kindergarten

聖公會深水埗基愛堂幼稚園
Sham Shui Po Kei Oi Church Kindergarten

香港聖公會聖西門西貢幼兒學校
St Simon's Sai Kung Nursery School 
 
聖馬提亞堂肖珍幼稚園
St. Matthias' Church Chiu Chun Kindergarten

聖公會聖基道幼兒園(葵涌)
St. Christopher's Nursery (Kwai Chung)

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

聖馬可堂白普理幼稚園
St. Mark's Church Bradbury Kindergarten

聖雅各福群會麥潔蓮幼稚園
St. James' Settlement Kathleen McDouall Kindergarten

聖馬可堂白普理幼稚園
St. Mark's Church Bradbury Kindergarten

聖公會聖巴拿巴堂幼稚園
S.K.H. St. Barnabas' Church Kindergarten

聖保羅堂幼稚園
St. Paul's Church Kindergarten

北角聖彼得堂幼稚園
St. Peter's Church Kindergarten

聖公會聖彼得堂幼稚園(赤柱分校)/聖彼得堂赤柱幼兒園
St. Peter's Church Kindergarten (Stanley) 
St. Peter's Church Nursery (Stanley)

聖士提反堂幼稚園．幼兒園
St. Stephen's Church Kindergarten & Nursery

香港聖公會聖多馬幼兒中心
St. Thomas' Child Care Centre

聖公會救主堂幼稚園
The Church of Our Saviour Kindergarten

香港聖公會東涌幼兒學校
Tung Chung Nursery School
 

活動時間 12月15日 ( B區 )

歡迎大家齊來玩遊戲


